
LOT 46 CYPRESS LANDING S/D

WD 1038-2123, WD 1061-1054,

MCALPIN HOLDINGS LLC
411 WALNUT ST, # 18878
GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

06-4S-17-08028-146

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2016 DF 0.14 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

170,367
1,750
22,500

194,617
0

194,617
0

194,617
194,617

0

196,747

1247/0501 12/28/2012 WD Q I 01 97,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERARDO & CAROLINA VE

MCALPIN HOLDINGS LL

1099/1597 10/16/2006 WD Q I 171,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GATEWAY DEVELOPERS OF

GERARDO & CAROLINA 
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3214 SFR 460 03/15/2005

HX Base Yr

919 SW GATOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,664 114.2680 127.98 212,959 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1378

BAS 1,378 100 1,378 141,085

FGR 440 55 242 24,777

FOP 64 30 19 1,946

FOP 84 30 25 2,560

1,966 1,664 170,367

BAS= W6  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W1 FOP= W14 S6 E14 N6$ S6 W14 N6
W16 S28 FGR= S22 E20 N22 W20$ E20 FOP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E8 S6 E6
S8 E11 N42$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 700.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,750

1,750

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


